Friday May 25, 2018

Written clarification to queries in respect of tender BIG2190_CNClathe – Purchase of CNC Lathe advertised on Contracts Finder.


Question
Can you confirm the deadline for tender submissions please?

Answer
[bookmark: _GoBack]The deadline for tender responses is June 1st and Contracts Finder was updated as soon as this was known. 


Question
With reference to your tender document would you preference be for a Flat Bed Lathe or a Slant bed?

Answer
We are looking for slant bed.







Thank you for your interest in Teagle
